Safety Recalls

At Infantino, we aim to provide you with great product and customer service. We care about you and your experience with our products.

Please review the following information affecting the Infantino Lion Teether®.

  • The plastic nose on the lion can be bitten off and pose a choking hazard.
  • The recalled teether has a label on the lion's head marked "Infantino" and was sold from June 2006 through November 2007.
  • Model Numbers: 150-3079 & 171-3079 UPC 773554030792 & 773554130799
  • The recalled teethers can be identified by locating the following Date Codes: 6116, 6129, 6158, 6137, 0606, 0806, 0906, and 1006.
  • If you have located any of the date codes listed above, please continue with the recall process to receive a free replacement toy and free shipping instructions.

Read the recall notice

We would like to provide you with a free replacement of equal value. Please contact Infantino at 1-888-808-3111, Monday through Friday between the hours of 8:00 AM and 4:00 PM Pacific Time or email us at